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2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

YOUTH ALL STAR POM

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals

A W N -

PowerHouse Dance Academy (FL)
Bataille Academie of the Danse
Starlette Dance Studio

Spirit Academy of Trinidad and Tobago

FINAL RESULTS

80.28
80.20
79.16
78.46

A WODN -

Bataille Academie of the Danse
Starlette Dance Academy

Powerhouse Dance Academy

Spirit Academy of Trinidad and Tobago

82.4
81.56
80.88
80.8



