

## DVUCE JEVN UNION

## 2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP YOUTH ALL STAR POM

## PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Advanced to Finals	1	PowerHouse Dance Academy (FL)	80.28
Advanced to Finals	2	Bataille Academie of the Danse	80.20
Advanced to Finals	3	Starlette Dance Studio	79.16
Advanced to Finals	4	Spirit Academy of Trinidad and Tobago	78.46

## FINAL RESULTS

1	Bataille Academie of the Danse	82.4
2	Starlette Dance Academy	81.56
3	Powerhouse Dance Academy	80.88
4	Spirit Academy of Trinidad and Tobago	80.8